14th November 2015 - Dundalk 2015
Intermediate Pairs - Session 2

Ranking Scorecards Matrix Travellers Hands

Score Sess:on Session
Players Pos

109 Declan Keane & =4 oy 10 59.30 815.70 58.60
Maureen Keane

2 10g Katherine Johnston , 0,q 56 59 15 875.40 62.89 2
& Mary Wolsey
Nora Wayte & Kay
Coughlan

Martin Purdy &
Adrienne Purdy

5 s5ig JEEmE [k & 1583.10 56.86 638.50 45.87 48

Michelle Moloney ’ ’ :

John Knox & Ray

3 27 1634.40 58.71 741.70 53.29 18

1590.10 57.11 815.40 58.58 10

6 124 1579.40 56.73 792.80 56.96 11
Ryan
Margaret
7 128 McEneaney & Kevin 1575.10 56.58 841.50 60.46 4
McEneaney
Bernie Bisset & Pat
8 119 Mulholland 1572.50 56.48 716.60 51.48 23
g g DL ook & 1568.90 56.35 787.90 56.60 12

Michael Mullooly(B)

Michael Mclnerney
& Paul Kane(B)

Pamela MacMahon

10 121 1559.80 56.03 687.70 49.40 33

11 110 et e 1557.60 55.95 830.50 59.66 6
Rita Duff &

12 19 EuniceBellew 1548.80 55.63 817.90 58.76 8
Molloy

13 37 Alice Bonner & 1546.50 55.55 692.80 49.77 31

Brenda Callan
Leisa Part & Ann

14 24 ;°° 1538.30 55.25 749.10 53.82 16

15 5 STCUSDEREINER geas o6 s5 4y gEEED GOAE 0 O
Cotter

16 131 Deatrice Lawless & 4 o1, 2054 41 888.10 63.80 1
Mary Hogg

Eoin Manning &

17 114 Mimmo Lucheroni

1512.80 54.34 697.80 50.13 29




18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Christine Gallagher
& Breda Lavelle

Paul Brennan &
105 MartinT O'Brien
Angela O'Neill &
Maire O'Connor
Elaine Fitzpatrick &

AnneMarie Feeney

8

102
106

127 Erika Nasickyte

Joanne Lyons &
Anna O'Donnell
Marian Diamond &

122 Seamus Fyfe(B)

5

103 Mar!:in Staunton &
Marie Byrne
Kate Daultrey &
Carol Daultrey
June Desmond &
130 Anthony
McEnteggart(B)
107 Dolores Farrell &
Mary Flanagan
Maura Long &
Eugene Long
Heather Kilkenny &
Bernie Byrne
30 Riona Carolan &
Vera Kelly
Pearse Coyle &
Claire Coyle
11 Caroline Howard &
Carol Sheridan
Nollaig O'Ceallaigh
& Michael Rowan
Margaret Jackman
& Margaret Murphy
Helena Redmond &
Paul RedmondA
Mary Moriarty &
Martin O'Brien
Joseph O'Keeffe &
Brian Guinan
Moira Hogan &
Alison Blanchfield

10

18

7

14

112

117

122

104

9

2

Fergus O'Rafferty &

1503.30 54.00

1489.90 53.52

1478.40 53.10

1476.30 53.03

1453.10 52.19

1450.40 52.10

1449.40 52.06

1437.10 51.62

1429.10 51.33

1416.30 50.87

1408.00 50.58

1407.60 50.56

1385.50 49.77

1372.80 49.31

1372.70 49.31

1363.90 48.99

1363.60 48.98

1352.70 48.59

1352.60 48.58

1346.00 48.35

1338.90 48.09

1336.10 47.99

820.50

844.90

681.40

663.30

683.40

748.00

738.60

651.10

603.90

735.80

677.00

767.20

713.30

698.50

787.20

674.80

712.60

641.10

776.00

535.30

630.50

605.30

58.94

60.70

48.95

47.65

49.10

53.74

53.06

46.77

43.38

52.86

48.64

55.11

51.24

50.18

56.55

48.48

51.19

46.05

55.70

38.46

45.29

43.48

35

43

34

17

19

44

54

20

38

15

24

28

13

39

25

46

61

50

53




40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Geraldine
McNamee &
Michael
McNamee(B)
126 Colette Stokes &
Sue Power(B)
Mary Kelly & Nora
Whelan
Donat O'Brien &
4 Ann Sheerin
O'Brien (B)
Fiona Nolan &
Vincent Wallace
June Lyness &
Moira Mcllroy
Eileen Mcllroy &
Marie McGee(B)
123 Vince_rnt Bissett &
Phyllis Carew(B)
Cora Gormley &
Kathleen Corr
Sheena Duffy &
Finola McDonald
Mary Mullholland &
Joe Bissett (B)
Margaret Hanlon &
Kieran Hanlon
Patrick Murdock &
Angela Murdock
116 Fi_ona O'Gorman &
Niamh Harty
Terry Blackman &
Emmet Devlin
Jacinta Kangley &
Kathleen Healy
Geraldine Healy &
Irene Hoey

120 Linda Garland &

133

115

129

25

28

3

16

26

22

Patricia Brennan(B)

Bernie Dunne &
Gerry Hughes (B)

Frances Thornton &

101 Maeve Hart

12 Catherine Andrews

& Celia Andrews(B)

1335.10 47.96

1334.20 47.92

1326.50 47.65

1325.80 47.62

1324.60 47.58

1300.70 46.72

1284.00 46.12

1283.90 46.12

1273.40 45.74

1273.20 45.73

1271.80 45.68

1270.00 45.62

1268.20 45.55

1267.60 45.53

1252.50 44.99

1249.10 44.87

1241.50 44.59

1233.80 44.32

1223.90 43.96

1219.50 43.80

1170.00 42.03

554.30

680.30

679.40

670.20

615.30

582.60

674.60

700.90

650.40

590.10

695.70

688.10

722.70

602.20

703.70

671.00

717.50

609.50

527.30

639.90

532.20

39.82

48.88

48.81

48.15

44.20

41.85

48.46

50.35

46.73

42.39

49.98

49.43

51.92

43.26

50.56

48.20

51.54

43.79

37.88

45.97

38.24

59

36

37

42

51

57

40

27

45

56

30

32

21

55

26

41

22

52

63

47

62




61 23 Mary Deane & 1108.30 39.81 571.30 41.04 58
Jeanne Colvin(B)

62 15 cameronDiaz & .40 543973 53590 38550 60
Humphrey Bogart

63 11gAudrey Hepburn & 4,05 903962 632.70 45.45 49
Sean Connery




